
SPEC NO. 103-18  

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Barry Marquardt Rodney Lovgren June 7, 2018

Email: marqbt@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Engineer Sales Patrick Campbell pcampbell@engineersales.com X

JSHP Transformer Jim Cai jimcai@jshp-usa.com X

ABB Clay Cook (407) 741-3061 clay.cook@sppreps.com X

Electric Sales 

Representing SPX
Richard Delizza (954) 385-8885 richardd@electricsalesinc.com X

Rod Brown Corp 

representing JSHP 

Transformer

Rod Brown (435) 630-7110 rod@brown-corp.com X

Hico America Bob Kuntz (412) 735-3511 bkuntz@hicoamerica.com X

Smit Transformer Peter Pagano (904) 268-0111 sales@turbinerep.com X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Supply JEA North Side Substation T6 with one Autotransformer

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 

             21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Optional 

Pre-Proposal
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